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===== Analytical Line 1 =====

[GC-2010]
Column Oven Temp. :60.0 °C

 Injection Temp. :220.00 °C
 Injection Mode :Split

Flow Control Mode :Pressure
 Pressure :93.1 kPa

 Total Flow :79.5 mL/min
 Column Flow :1.50 mL/min

 Linear Velocity :44.7 cm/sec
 Purge Flow :3.0 mL/min

Oven Temp. Program
   Rate Temperature(°C) Hold Time(min)

     - 60.0 0.00
    10.00 100.0 4.00
    10.00 200.0 20.00
    10.00 250.0 10.00

$EndIf$

[GCMS-QP2010 Plus]
 IonSourceTemp :250.00 °C
 Interface Temp. :250.00 °C

 Solvent Cut Time :1.00 min

Peak Report TIC
 Peak#  R.Time  I.Time F.Time Area Area%  Height Height% 

 1  3.580  3.492  3.617  99770055  92.74  25187698  93.80 
 2  11.378  11.333  11.533  7815922  7.26  1664571  6.20 

 107585977  100.00  26852269  100.00 
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Spectrum

Line#:1   R.Time:3.6(Scan#:191)
MassPeaks:56
RawMode:Averaged 3.6-3.6(190-192)  BasePeak:72(6323433)
BG Mode:Calc. from Peak  Group 1 - Event 1
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Line#:2   R.Time:3.6(Scan#:191)
MassPeaks:56
RawMode:Averaged 3.6-3.6(190-192)  BasePeak:72(6323433)
BG Mode:Calc. from Peak  Group 1 - Event 1
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Line#:3   R.Time:11.4(Scan#:1126)
MassPeaks:49
RawMode:Averaged 11.4-11.4(1125-1127)  BasePeak:127(172787)
BG Mode:Calc. from Peak  Group 1 - Event 1
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